BLDGS EDI T-Z235B259
FALL DATA 2005

RUN DATE  01/23/20
PAGE NUMBER 1

ERRORS

06

A000

BOOO

C000

D000

D100

E000

------- B U I

MAI N BUI LDI NG

AUTO TECH BUI LDI NG

ALLI ED HEALTH

STORAGE/ MAI NTENANC

STORAGE/ MAI NTENANC

Al RPORT EXTENSI ON

L DI N G----

STATUS

& STATE I D

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S08804

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S08806

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S08805

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S08808

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S08807

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S12939

12,129

3,700

3,219

2,583

800

12,729

16, 311

4,000

4,512

2,800

800

15, 600

L. T. C. - BASTROP

BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON
- DATES OF----BOOK VALUE-- REPLACE. NO OF
BLDG, V/ BLDG. FLOORS
(000) (000)
477 1,359 1
28 188 1
135 288 1
16 48 1
13 10 1
1,500 1,419 1

CNST RENOV.
1977 2005
1980
1984 2005
1977 2005
1977
2004 2004

OTHER



BLDGS

EDI T- Z235B259

FALL DATA 2005
RUN DATE  01/23/ 2006

ERRORS

L. T. C. - BASTROP
BRANCH

PARI SH

RELATI ON

PAGE NUMBER 2
DESCRI PTI ON AND SUMMARY OF
ERROR A DUPL| CATE BLDG
ERROR B DUPLI CATE SUPPLEMENT
ERROR C UNMATCHED BLDG
ERROR D UNVATCHED SUPPLEMENT
ERROR E | NVALI D OAMNERSHI P STATUS CODE
ERROR F | NVALI D FOUNDATI ON TYPE
ERROR G | NVALI D CONDI TI ON STATUS CODE
ERROR H | NVALI D CONSTRUCTI ON STATUS CODE ( TYPE STRUC)
ERROR | | NVALI D Al R CONDI TI ONED STATUS CODE
ERROR J | NVALI D HEATI NG STATUS CODE
ERROR K | NVALI D FLOCR STRUCTURE STATUS CODE
ERROR L | NVALI D ROOF STRUCTURE STATUS CODE
ERROR M | NVALI D EXTERI OR WALL FI Nl SH CODE
ERROR N | NVALI D ROOF MATERI AL STATUS CODE
ERROR O STATE | DENTI FI CATI ON NUMBER | S BLANK
ERROR P GROSS AREA = ZEROCS OR BLANK
ERROR Q CONSTRUCTI ON DATE PRI OR TO 1800 OR BLANK
ERROR R BLDG I S OANED BUT NO BOOK OR ESTI MATED VALUE | S PROVI DED
ERROR S NET ASS|I GNABLE SQ FT + CUSTODI AL, ClI RCULATI ON MECHANI CAL > GROSS SQUARE FEET
THE SUM OF THE NET SQ FT OF THE ROOMS IN TH S BUI LDI NG | S GREATER THAN THE REPORTED GROSS SQ FT
ERROR T NET ASSI GNABLE SQUARE FEET = ZEROS OR BLANK (NO ROOMS ASSI GNED TO THI S BUI LDI NG OR BUI LDI NG CONTAI NS
ONLY ROOVS W TH ROOM TYPES OF 010, 020, OR 030)
TOT A L S
TOTAL NUMBER OF BLDGS ( MATCHED)

TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL

ERRORS

BOOK VALUE OF BLDGS (| N THOUSANDS)
EST VALUE OF BLDGS (I N THOUSANDS)

GROSS AREA OMNED BY | NST.
GROSS AREA LEASED BY | NST.

GROSS AREA

** PLEASE REFER TO THE FACI LI TI ES MANUAL TO OBTAI N THE CORRECT CCDES.

OTHER

2169
3312

44023

44023





