BLDGS EDIT-Z235B259 FALL DATA 2005 RUN DATE 01/23/2006 PAGE NUMBER 1							BRA PAR	CBASTRC NCH ISH ATION	op other
ERRORS NO.	NAME	D I N G STATUS STATE ID	SQFEET NET	AREAS GROSS C		OFBC ENOV.	OOK VALUE- BLDG. (000)	-REPLACE. V/BLDG. (000)	NO. OF FLOORS
A000	MAIN BUILDING	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S08804	12,129	16,311	1977	2005	477	1,359	1
B000	AUTO TECH BUILDING	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S08806	3,700	4,000	1980		28	188	1
C000	ALLIED HEALTH	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S08805	3,219	4,512	1984	2005	135	288	1
D000	STORAGE/MAINTENANC	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S08808	2,583	2,800	1977	2005	16	48	1
D100	STORAGE/MAINTENANC	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S08807	800	800	1977		13	10	1
E000	AIRPORT EXTENSION	OWNED BY INST. SATISFACTORY S12939	12,729	15,600	2004	2004	1,500	1,419	1

BLDGS EDIT-Z235B259 FALL DATA 2005 RUN DATE 01/23/2006 PAGE NUMBER 2 L.T.C.-BASTROP BRANCH PARISH RELATION

OTHER

## DESCRIPTION AND SUMMARY OF ERRORS

ERROR A DUPLICATE BLDG

- ERROR B DUPLICATE SUPPLEMENT
- ERROR C UNMATCHED BLDG ERROR D UNMATCHED SUPPLEMENT
- ERROR D UNMATCHED SUPPLEMENT
- ERROR E INVALID OWNERSHIP STATUS CODE
- ERROR F INVALID FOUNDATION TYPE
- ERROR G INVALID CONDITION STATUS CODE
- ERROR H INVALID CONSTRUCTION STATUS CODE (TYPE STRUC)
- ERROR I INVALID AIR CONDITIONED STATUS CODE
- ERROR J INVALID HEATING STATUS CODE
- ERROR K INVALID FLOOR STRUCTURE STATUS CODE
- ERROR L INVALID ROOF STRUCTURE STATUS CODE
- ERROR M INVALID EXTERIOR WALL FINISH CODE
- ERROR N INVALID ROOF MATERIAL STATUS CODE
- ERROR O STATE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER IS BLANK
- ERROR P GROSS AREA = ZEROS OR BLANK
- ERROR Q CONSTRUCTION DATE PRIOR TO 1800 OR BLANK
- ERROR R BLDG IS OWNED BUT NO BOOK OR ESTIMATED VALUE IS PROVIDED
- ERROR S NET ASSIGNABLE SQ FT + CUSTODIAL, CIRCULATION MECHANICAL > GROSS SQUARE FEET THE SUM OF THE NET SQ FT OF THE ROOMS IN THIS BUILDING IS GREATER THAN THE REPORTED GROSS SQ FT
- ERROR T NET ASSIGNABLE SQUARE FEET = ZEROS OR BLANK (NO ROOMS ASSIGNED TO THIS BUILDING OR BUILDING CONTAINS ONLY ROOMS WITH ROOM TYPES OF 010, 020, OR 030)

## TOT A L S

TOTAL NUMBER OF BLDGS (MATCHED) TOTAL ERRORS	6
TOTAL BOOK VALUE OF BLDGS (IN THOUSANDS) TOTAL EST VALUE OF BLDGS (IN THOUSANDS)	2169 3312
TOTAL GROSS AREA OWNED BY INST. TOTAL GROSS AREA LEASED BY INST.	44023
TOTAL GROSS AREA	44023

\*\* PLEASE REFER TO THE FACILITIES MANUAL TO OBTAIN THE CORRECT CODES.